Kübler
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru

6.130.012.852
266744
Order key 8.5873.3324.G221 Product designation absolute
rotary encoder -ST- Sendix® Flange stator coupling, IP65, Ø
65 mm Hollow shaft Ø 10 mm Interface SSI or BiSS-C / 10-30
V DC Customs tariff number: 90314990 encoder
8.5020.0060.1024.S262.0008
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange with adapter plate, IP65 Hollow shaft Ø 15mm with
insulating insert Ø 12mm Output circuit push-pull with Inv./
10-30 V DC Customs tariff number: 90314990 encoder
MANGETİC SWİTCH TYP BGU
8.5020.0940.2500.0031
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange special flange IP65 Hollow shaft ø 8 mm Output
circuit RS 422 with inv. / 5VDC Connection type cable radial,
2 m Customs tariff number: 90314990 encoder
8.A02H.5C5E.1024
Incremental rotary encoder Mounting plate long diameter 20
mm push-pull with inv. / 5-30VDC Customs tariff number:
90314990 encoder
8.3651.2634.1311
234834 Synchronous flange IP67 Ø8x12.5mm solid shaft 10-
30VDC/4-20mA Connector radial M12 Customs tariff number:
90318020 Encoder alternative article to: 8.5850.1283.G132
ATTENTION: no 1:1 replacement Attention: design not the
same. RoHS
M12X1, 8 PİNLİ 43-20978 25 M CABLE WILL BE SCREENED
8.5000.8352.1000
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange clamp flange, IP65, Ø 58 mm Solid shaft Ø 10 x 20
mm Output circuit push-pull with Inv./ 10-30 V DC
Connection type cable radial, 1 m PVC Customs tariff
number: 90314990 encoder
8.5020.0060.1024.S262.0008
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange with adapter plate, IP65 Hollow shaft Ø 15mm with
insulating insert Ø 12mm Output circuit push-pull with Inv./
10-30 V DC
8.5020.0A50.1024.S076
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange Customized Hollow shaft ø 14 mm Output circuit
push-pull with Inv./ 10-30 V DC Connection type cable radial,
5 m Customs tariff number: 90314990 encoder
8.KIH50.235F.0050.0050
Product designation incremental rotary encoder Sendix®
Flange with long spring element, IP65 Hollow shaft Ø 10 mm
Kübler
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304